Government of West Bengal

OFFICE OF THE D.S.R. - V SOUTH 24-PARGANAS

District South 24-Parganas

Ref.: AIN 163020251045191745798 (Application for certified copy of registered deed) dated

10/16/2025

Total amount of duties/fees paid: Rs.  108.00/- (Rupees one hundred and eight) only

Certified to be a true copy of the deed being No. 04519 for the year 2025 of OFFICE OF THE

D.S.R. - V SOUTH 24-PARGANAS.

Digitally signed by Dilip Kumar Mondal

D.S.R. - V SOUTH 24-PARGANAS

10/16/2025 4:52:45 PM

Digitally signed by DILIP KUMAR MONDAL